DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only; rely on actual
application testing
1 / 12
CD4518B/CD4520B
Description
CD4518B Dual BCD Up Counter and CD4520B Dual Binary Up Counter each consist of two identical,

 Multistage Ripple Counting
 Frequency Dividers
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
CD4518BE/
CD4518BN DIP-16 CD4518B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4520BE
CD4520BN DIP-16 CD4520B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4518BM/TR SOP-16 CD4518B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4520BM/TR SOP-16 CD4520B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4518BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4518B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4520BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4520B REEL 2500pcs/reel
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only; rely on actual
application testing